CY24115
MediaClock™
Mini Disc Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07275 Rev. *D  Revised May 15, 2008
Features
■ Integrated phase-locked loop (PLL)
■ Low jitter, high accuracy outputs

20
t4
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range Operating Voltage
CY24115SC-1[4] 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY24115SC-1T[4] 8-pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY24115SC-2[4] 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY24115SC-2T[4] 8-pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
Pb-Free
CY24115SXC-1[4] 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY24115SXC-1T[4] 8-pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY24115SXC-2[4] 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY24115SXC-2T[4] 8-pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY24115KSXC-2 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY24115KSXC-2T 8-pin SOIC - Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
Note
4. Not recommended for new designs.
[+] Feedback